
BusMaps

Bus 3525 Hospital Garcia de Orta - Miratejo Go to website

Direction
Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda) — Pragal (AVª 
Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

30 stops

Open route schedule

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

Miratejo AV L Camões (Centro Comercial)

Miratejo (AV Luis Camões 14) Aurpim

QTA Rouxinol (AV Luis Camões 9a)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo (Depósito Água)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo 19 (Escola)

R das Flores (Centro Saúde)

QTA Brasileiro (R Rouxinol N13)

Corroios Estação P1

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios R CID Almada (X) CID Lisboa

Corroios (R Cidade Luanda N48)

Corroios (R Cidade Luanda 86)

Feijó (R Mário A Gomes 64)

Feijó (R Vila Seixal 13)

Feijó (PÇA Francisco Taborda) Escola

Feijó (R Clube Recreat Feijó)

Feijó (R Oliveira Martins 8)

R ARY Santos 16 - C.Comercial

Bº B Gonçalves (R ARY Santos 4b)

Route schedule
Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda) — Pragal (AVª 
Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Monday 06:00-23:15

Tuesday 06:00-23:15

Wednesday 06:00-23:15

Thursday 06:00-23:15

Friday 06:00-23:15

Saturday 07:30-23:15

Sunday 08:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3525-4196637120-4189308671
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Bº Gonçalves R ALM NEG 4 (Escola)

Cova Piedade (LGO Antero Quental 11)

Cova Piedade (R Cabo B Esperança 7a)

Cova Piedade R Liberdade 56C (Urpica)

Almada (R Caetano M Batalha N9)

Almada (R D João Castro N78)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal N26)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta



Direction
Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta — Miratejo 
Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

34 stops

Open route schedule

Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Pragal (Estr Casquilho) Bº Matadouro

AV Torrado Silva (Hospital G Orta)

Pragal (R Direita Pragal LTE 10)

R Direita Pragal (Escola Secundária)

Almada (R D João Castro 84)

Almada (R Caetano M Batalha N9)

Cova Piedade R Liberdade 56C (Urpica)

Cova Piedade R Liberdade 63 (Rotunda)

Cova Piedade (R Cabo B Esperança 13)

Cova Piedade (LGO Antero Quental 11)

Bº Gonçalves R ALM NEG 4 (Escola)

Bº B Gonçalves (R ARY Santos 4b)

R ARY Santos 16 - C.Comercial

Feijó (R Oliveira Martins 8)

Feijó (R Clube Recreat Feijó)

Praça Francisco Taborda P2

Feijó (R Francisco Almeida 21)

Feijó (R Francisco Almeida N50)

Corroios (R Cidade Luanda 86)

Corroios (R Cidade Luanda N48)

Corroios R CID Almada (X) CID Lisboa

Corroios(R CID Almada) Farmacia Mercado

Corroios (AV VL Milhaços 30) - C Saúde

Route schedule
Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta — Miratejo 
Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

Monday 06:00-23:15

Tuesday 06:00-23:15

Wednesday 06:00-23:15

Thursday 06:00-23:15

Friday 06:00-23:15

Saturday 07:30-23:15

Sunday 08:30-20:00

Route info

Direction: Pragal (AVª Torrado Silva) FTE Hospital G Orta

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3525-4196637120-4189308671


Corroios Estação P1

QTA Brasileiro (R Rouxinol N13)

R das Flores (Centro Saúde)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo 19 (Escola)

QTA Brasileiro R Trevo (Depósito Água)

QTA Rouxinol (AV Luis Camões 9a)

Miratejo (AV Luis Camões 14) Aurpim

Miratejo AV L Camões (Centro Comercial)

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril (Parque Zeca)

Miratejo Alameda 25 Abril 11 (Rotunda)

3525 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Almada

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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